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Cash and Cash Equivalents   

Accounts, Grants and Contracts Receivable 

Investments  

Restricted Cash

Notes Receivable (Net of deferred loans)

Prepaid Expenses

Development Projects in Process

Property and Equipment (Net of Depreciation)

Accounts Payable and Accrued Liabilities

Deferred Revenues

 

Notes Payable & Accrued Interest

 

Other Liabilities

4,196,690

 

6,786,483

 

46,123,211

 

2,315,615

$

$

$

$

7,717,305 

11,964,556

8,069,607

10,920,340

14,070,199

730,317

25,441,883

33,279,588

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Unrestricted Net Assets

 

Donor-Restricted Net Assets 

48,825,539

3,946,257

$

$ 

Total 
Liabilities
$57,106,384

Net Assets
$52,771,796

 

Total Assets
$112,193,795

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITIONBY THE NUMBERS

Total Completions

Self-Help Housing 

Multi-Family Housing

Homebuyer Assistance

Infrastructure - Water & Sewer

Housing Rehabilitation

Emergency Services Temporary Solutions*

Emergency Services Permanent Solutions**

COVID-19 Assistance***

Gateway Program Counseling

New Grant Applications Written

Current Grants Managed

Loans In Portfolio

Loan Portfolio Dollar Total

47

224

17

151

50

1,780

50

913

785

In 2021

30

8

6,434

1,948

2,200

33,019

6,803

6,283

469

2,116

15,463

 609

2,037

$60,397,754

Cumulative

* EMERGENCY TANKS, BOTTLED WATER DELIVERIES
** WELLS CONSTRUCTED, FILTRATION SYSTEMS INSTALLED
*** RENT, MORTGAGE, UTILITY (IN ADDITION TO PANDEMIC RELIEF FUND)

EXPENSES
$29,478,242

Revenues

REVENUES
$33,221,447

13,953,241   42%

8,643,999 27%

1,006,948 3%

1,065,782 3%

1,114,727 3%

6,972,554 21%

464,196  1%

Contract Income

Investment/Interest Income

Land Sales (Net)

Grant Income

Contributions

Rental Income

Other Income

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

Expenses

 

Salaries/Benefits

Contract Services

Depreciation

Insurance

Project Costs

Interest

95,373

12,527,396

1,369,644

2,366,858

2,418,410

509,989

7,519,005

814,978

1,856,589

42%

5%

8%

8%

2%

26%

2%

0%

6%

Reserve Expense

Other Costs $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$



$5M
COVID-19

ASSISTANCE
for mortgage payments, utility 
costs, and small business support

Building Resilient Communities

Served over 5,200 meals to children at our rental sites during the summer months

Provided emergency repairs to 10 communities who experienced water outages

Placed more than 500 temporary water tanks with  families whose wells had run dry

Hosted or co-lead 10 COVID-19 vaccination clinics serving over 2,500 people

Better Together
Opening of Nupchi Xo’ Oy is first partnership 
with a tribal entity to provide new rental housing

Provided sites to local nonprofits CSET and Salt 
and Light to develop a low barrier navigation 
center and a tiny home village for unhoused 
Visalia area residents

Added 7 new municipal partners to provide 
a variety of housing services 

Teamed with UpHoldings to provide 
additional permanent supportive housing 
units in Clovis and Porterville R
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“The grand opening of Nupchi Xo’oy will provide much-needed relief 
towards addressing the housing shortage.The collaboration between 
the Tule River Indian Housing Authority and Self-Help Enterprises will 
provide great services that will help tribal members access a�ordable 
housing as well as residential services that can help strengthen the community.” 
-- Senator Melissa Hurtado (Sanger.)

 

R
EB

U
IL

D
IN

G

Scaling Up to Meet Need
Began to restore the scale and impact of our mutual self-help housing program, with 70 loan 
applications submitted in the final nine months of the year

Housing rehabilitation and homebuyer program e�orts secured over $14 million in new resources, 
signaling a restoration of past levels of service to single family homeowners and new homebuyers

Installed new energy e�cient appliances in 225 homes in nine communities without access to natural gas
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Expanding Impact 
Valley Wide

Continued to accelerate the pace of our rental housing e�orts, 
with 224 newly completed units occupied and another 259 in 
construction at year end

Our sewer and water work grew to assisting over 180 small 
disadvantaged communities

Worked to provide housing for formerly homeless households, 
adding 22 new units in 2021 and began construction on 
another 129 permanent supportive homes.
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22 PERMANENT 
SUPPORTIVE 

HOUSING UNITS

NEW RENTAL UNITS
INCLUDING

224
COMPLETED


